
79

76

72

73

71

72

70

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

700350513
First

26.06.2017

THD

FLM

SOM

ELM

TOM

WOP

DYN

Thermodynamics

Fluid Mechanics

Solid Mechanics

Electrical Mechines

Theory of Machines

Workshop Process

Dynamics

Second Year

B.TECH Mechanical Engineering

SANNAPUREDDY 
VISWANATHA REDDY

2016-2019

15144252016

SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA
REDDY

28.07.1998

Regular (Lateral Entry)

FOR VERIFICATION ONLY



77

70

73

76

79

72

75

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

700350522
First

23.06.2018

Metal cutting and Tool Design

Control System

Strength of Materials

CNC Programming

Industrial Engineering

Hydraulic Machines

Computer Graphics

 

MIC

SEM

ADC

ECS

CEM

PLC

MIP

Third Year

B.TECH Mechanical Engineering

SANNAPUREDDY 
VISWANATHA REDDY

2016-2019

15144252016

SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA
REDDY

28.07.1998

FOR VERIFICATION ONLY

Regular (Lateral Entry)



76

73

75

76

72

71

90

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

700350533
First

27.06.2019

CAD

MQC

RAC

MTD

FEM

JFD

PRO

CAD/CAM ( Application) & Automation

Metrology & Quality Control

Refrigeration  & Air Conditioning

Machine Tool Design

Finite Element Method in Engineering

Jigs & Fixture Design

Project

Fourth Year

B.TECH Mechanical Engineering

SANNAPUREDDY 
VISWANATHA REDDY

2016-2019

15144252016

SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA
REDDY

28.07.1998

FOR VERIFICATION ONLY

Regular (Lateral Entry)



210010501568
First

25.07.2019

Consolidated

B.TECH Mechanical Engineering

SANNAPUREDDY 
VISWANATHA REDDY

2016-2019

15144252016

SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA
REDDY

28.07.1998

79

76

72

73

71

72

70

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

THD

FLM

SOM

ELM

TOM

WOP

DYN

Thermodynamics

Fluid Mechanics

Solid Mechanics

Electrical Mechines

Theory of Machines

Workshop Process

Dynamics

77

70

73

76

79

72

75

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Metal cutting and Tool Design

Control System

Strength of Materials

CNC Programming

Industrial Engineering

Hydraulic Machines

Computer Graphics

 

MIC

SEM

ADC

ECS

CEM

PLC

MIP

76

73

75

76

72

71

90

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CAD

MQC

RAC

MTD

FEM

JFD

PRO

CAD/CAM ( Application) & Automation

Metrology & Quality Control

Refrigeration  & Air Conditioning

Machine Tool Design

Finite Element Method in Engineering

Jigs & Fixture Design

Project

Regular (Lateral Entry)



5007

JUNE 2019

25.07.2019

15144252016

SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA REDDY

FOR VERIFICATION ONLY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN
    MECHANICAL ENGINEERING



25.07.2019

2019 FIRST

25.07.2019

 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

SANNAPUREDDY VISWANATHA REDDY

15144252016SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA REDDY

B.TECH IN 

SANNAPUREDDY VISWANATHA REDDY

15144252016

SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA REDDY

FOR VERIFICATION ONLY
B.TECH IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

FOR VERIFICATION ONLY

B.TECH IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
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